
                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                  Lincoln Park Golf Course, Milwaukee, WI
                       Hosted by Nicolet High School
                                10/22/2021
             ========== Boys Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    31  Homestead                         (16:11.5  80:57.3 1:18.4)
================================================
  1      1  Owen Bosley             11   15:44.9
  2      2  Dominic Silhol          11   15:48.5
  3      4  Kyle Knutson            12   16:09.3
  4      5  Cullen Boyle            12   16:11.3
  5     19  Adam Dolan              12   17:03.3
  6   ( 20) Connor Rathe            10   17:04.3
  7   ( 24) Nathan Gruenwald        12   17:07.3

  2.    60  Arrowhead                         (16:37.7  83:08.5 0:47.4)
================================================
  1      3  Charlie Wesley          12   16:02.7
  2     12  Ty Getz                 11   16:36.9
  3     14  Tyler Heiman            10   16:48.9
  4     15  Nathan Klauck           11   16:49.9
  5     16  Noah Krause             11   16:50.1
  6   ( 33) Owen Kowalewski         11   17:18.5
  7   ( 35) Erich Manter            12   17:21.4

  3.    86  Whitefish Bay                     (16:45.5  83:47.2 0:58.2)
================================================
  1      7  Jonah Block             12   16:15.2
  2      9  Jonathan Lukas          12   16:18.3
  3     17  Owen Bostwick           12   16:50.5
  4     25  Andrew Jamison          12   17:09.8
  5     28  Jack Lavelle            12   17:13.4
  6   ( 37) John Bartschat          11   17:26.9
  7   ( 44) Nicholas Hall           11   17:47.5

  4.   126  Germantown                        (17:02.8  85:13.8 1:25.0)
================================================
  1     10  Gavin Sadowski          12   16:21.9
  2     11  Dillon Walker           11   16:26.9
  3     23  Cooper Feltz            12   17:06.8
  4     39  Kobe Chapman            11   17:31.3
  5     43  Jack Wanezek            9    17:46.9
  6   ( 47) Ross Gaskill            12   17:51.9
  7   ( 49) Will Cascio             10   17:54.2

  5.   126  Brookfield East                   (17:08.6  85:43.0 0:58.5)
================================================
  1     13  Jack Bagby              11   16:45.6
  2     18  Evan Wheeler            9    16:52.6
  3     26  Jack Stephens           11   17:10.0
  4     27  Zach Hendon             12   17:10.7
  5     42  Bennett Brightman       10   17:44.1
  6   ( 51) Komei Okamoto           9    18:00.7
  7   ( 52) Prasoon Sailada         9    18:01.3

  6.   147  Menomonee Falls                   (17:10.6  85:52.7 1:32.0)
================================================
  1      8  Braden Reigstad         12   16:16.6
  2     29  Joseph Tocco            10   17:13.6
  3     30  Caleb Rechlicz          10   17:13.7
  4     34  Stephen Esterle         12   17:20.2
  5     46  Colin Grant             12   17:48.6
  6   ( 54) Jesse Mitchell          10   18:09.3
  7   ( 61) Brennan Mason           12   18:54.4



  7.   159  Sussex Hamilton                   (17:17.8  86:28.8 0:22.1)
================================================
  1     22  Tyler Moore             11   17:06.8
  2     31  Nicolas Vera Paez       12   17:14.1
  3     32  Jordan Loferski         10   17:14.5
  4     36  Jared Wunschel          12   17:24.5
  5     38  Gage Kuhlenbeck         9    17:28.9
  6   ( 41) Nathan Zembles          9    17:43.9
  7   ( 48) William LaCroix         11   17:52.7

  8.   203  Nicolet                           (17:38.2  88:10.8 2:07.2)
================================================
  1      6  James Weseman           12   16:13.5
  2     40  Francisco Rosas Sarmie  11   17:32.9
  3     45  Jack Ziegler            11   17:48.4
  4     55  Dylan Kroll             10   18:15.3
  5     57  Caleb Boppre            12   18:20.7
  6   ( 62) Aidan Bendickson        9    19:13.5
  7   ( 69) Krisjanis Kaugars       12   19:35.4

  9.   267  Wauwatosa West                    (18:35.1  92:55.5 2:10.9)
================================================
  1     21  Miles Coppage           12   17:04.3
  2     59  Maxwell Brenner         12   18:39.3
  3     60  Tyler Parker            10   18:42.1
  4     63  Oliver Crum             12   19:14.6
  5     64  Dan Schuldt             10   19:15.2
  6   ( 67) Ben Jiang               10   19:23.9
  7   ( 68) Adam Bartelme           10   19:34.5

 10.   282  Milwaukee King                    (18:26.4  92:11.8 1:29.2)
================================================
  1     50  Ben Parry               11   17:54.3
  2     53  Ben Liebl               12   18:04.8
  3     56  Damar Reed              12   18:20.6
  4     58  Max Siegel              11   18:28.6
  5     65  Marco Porras            12   19:23.5
  6   ( 66) Amauryon Mckinney       12   19:23.8
  7   ( 70) Stephen Reed            11   19:38.7

 11.   365  Milwaukee Marshall                (22:04.3  110:21.1 4:06.5)
================================================
  1     71  Sam Gagnier             10   19:59.9
  2     72  Kris English            12   21:39.4
  3     73  Martese Johnson         12   22:15.4
  4     74  Elijah Franklin         12   22:20.0
  5     75  Sam Forgie              10   24:06.4
  6   ( 76) Christopher Russell-Jone 12   24:13.9
  7   ( 77) Preston Meyer           10   27:23.0
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                         WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                  Lincoln Park Golf Course, Milwaukee, WI
                       Hosted by Nicolet High School
                                10/22/2021
                              Boys Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Owen Bosley        11   Homestead                         15:44.9  5:05 
    2    2 Dominic Silhol     11   Homestead                         15:48.5  5:06 
    3    3 Charlie Wesley     12   Arrowhead                         16:02.7  5:10 
    4    4 Kyle Knutson       12   Homestead                         16:09.3  5:12 
    5    5 Cullen Boyle       12   Homestead                         16:11.3  5:13 
    6    6 James Weseman      12   Nicolet                           16:13.5  5:14 
    7    7 Jonah Block        12   Whitefish Bay                     16:15.2  5:14 
    8    8 Braden Reigstad    12   Menomonee Falls                   16:16.6  5:15 
    9    9 Jonathan Lukas     12   Whitefish Bay                     16:18.3  5:15 
   10   10 Gavin Sadowski     12   Germantown                        16:21.9  5:17 
   11   11 Dillon Walker      11   Germantown                        16:26.9  5:18 
   12   12 Ty Getz            11   Arrowhead                         16:36.9  5:21 
   13   13 Jack Bagby         11   Brookfield East                   16:45.6  5:24 
   14   14 Tyler Heiman       10   Arrowhead                         16:48.9  5:25 
   15   15 Nathan Klauck      11   Arrowhead                         16:49.9  5:26 
   16   16 Noah Krause        11   Arrowhead                         16:50.1  5:26 
   17   17 Owen Bostwick      12   Whitefish Bay                     16:50.5  5:26 
   18   18 Evan Wheeler       9    Brookfield East                   16:52.6  5:26 
   19   19 Adam Dolan         12   Homestead                         17:03.3  5:30 
   20   20 Connor Rathe       10   Homestead                         17:04.3  5:30 
   21   21 Miles Coppage      12   Wauwatosa West                    17:04.3  5:30 
   22   22 Tyler Moore        11   Sussex Hamilton                   17:06.8  5:31 
   23   23 Cooper Feltz       12   Germantown                        17:06.8  5:31 
   24   24 Nathan Gruenwald   12   Homestead                         17:07.3  5:31 
   25   25 Andrew Jamison     12   Whitefish Bay                     17:09.8  5:32 
   26   26 Jack Stephens      11   Brookfield East                   17:10.0  5:32 
   27   27 Zach Hendon        12   Brookfield East                   17:10.7  5:32 
   28   28 Jack Lavelle       12   Whitefish Bay                     17:13.4  5:33 
   29   29 Joseph Tocco       10   Menomonee Falls                   17:13.6  5:33 
   30   30 Caleb Rechlicz     10   Menomonee Falls                   17:13.7  5:33 
   31   31 Nicolas Vera Paez  12   Sussex Hamilton                   17:14.1  5:33 
   32   32 Jordan Loferski    10   Sussex Hamilton                   17:14.5  5:33 
   33   33 Owen Kowalewski    11   Arrowhead                         17:18.5  5:35 
   34   34 Stephen Esterle    12   Menomonee Falls                   17:20.2  5:35 
   35   35 Erich Manter       12   Arrowhead                         17:21.4  5:36 
   36   36 Jared Wunschel     12   Sussex Hamilton                   17:24.5  5:37 
   37   37 John Bartschat     11   Whitefish Bay                     17:26.9  5:37 
   38   38 Gage Kuhlenbeck    9    Sussex Hamilton                   17:28.9  5:38 
   39   39 Kobe Chapman       11   Germantown                        17:31.3  5:39 
   40   40 Francisco Rosas Sa 11   Nicolet                           17:32.9  5:39 
   41   41 Nathan Zembles     9    Sussex Hamilton                   17:43.9  5:43 
   42   42 Bennett Brightman  10   Brookfield East                   17:44.1  5:43 
   43   43 Jack Wanezek       9    Germantown                        17:46.9  5:44 
   44   44 Nicholas Hall      11   Whitefish Bay                     17:47.5  5:44 
   45   45 Jack Ziegler       11   Nicolet                           17:48.4  5:44 
   46   46 Colin Grant        12   Menomonee Falls                   17:48.6  5:44 
   47   47 Ross Gaskill       12   Germantown                        17:51.9  5:45 
   48   48 William Lacroix    11   Sussex Hamilton                   17:52.7  5:46 
   49   49 Will Cascio        10   Germantown                        17:54.2  5:46 
   50   50 Ben Parry          11   Milwaukee King                    17:54.3  5:46 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   51 Komei Okamoto      9    Brookfield East                   18:00.7  5:48 
   52   52 Prasoon Sailada    9    Brookfield East                   18:01.3  5:49 
   53   53 Ben Liebl          12   Milwaukee King                    18:04.8  5:50 
   54   54 Jesse Mitchell     10   Menomonee Falls                   18:09.3  5:51 
   55   55 Dylan Kroll        10   Nicolet                           18:15.3  5:53 
   56   56 Damar Reed         12   Milwaukee King                    18:20.6  5:55 
   57   57 Caleb Boppre       12   Nicolet                           18:20.7  5:55 
   58   58 Max Siegel         11   Milwaukee King                    18:28.6  5:57 
   59   59 Maxwell Brenner    12   Wauwatosa West                    18:39.3  6:01 
   60   60 Tyler Parker       10   Wauwatosa West                    18:42.1  6:02 
   61   61 Brennan Mason      12   Menomonee Falls                   18:54.4  6:06 
   62   62 Aidan Bendickson   9    Nicolet                           19:13.5  6:12 
   63   63 Oliver Crum        12   Wauwatosa West                    19:14.6  6:12 
   64   64 Dan Schuldt        10   Wauwatosa West                    19:15.2  6:12 
   65   65 Marco Porras       12   Milwaukee King                    19:23.5  6:15 
   66   66 Amauryon McKinney  12   Milwaukee King                    19:23.8  6:15 
   67   67 Ben Jiang          10   Wauwatosa West                    19:23.9  6:15 
   68   68 Adam Bartelme      10   Wauwatosa West                    19:34.5  6:19 
   69   69 Krisjanis Kaugars  12   Nicolet                           19:35.4  6:19 
   70   70 Stephen Reed       11   Milwaukee King                    19:38.7  6:20 
   71   71 Sam Gagnier        10   Milwaukee Marshall                19:59.9  6:27 
   72      Caleb Wolff        11   Milwaukee Lutheran                20:40.5  6:40 
   73   72 Kris English       12   Milwaukee Marshall                21:39.4  6:59 
   74      Ping Yang          12   Milwaukee Lutheran                22:06.6  7:07 
   75   73 Martese Johnson    12   Milwaukee Marshall                22:15.4  7:10 
   76   74 Elijah Franklin    12   Milwaukee Marshall                22:20.0  7:12 
   77   75 Sam Forgie         10   Milwaukee Marshall                24:06.4  7:46 
   78   76 Christopher Russel 12   Milwaukee Marshall                24:13.9  7:48 
   79   77 Preston Meyer      10   Milwaukee Marshall                27:23.0  8:49 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


